
Race 4-Whitetail Ridge-MS Team Results-2017

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 2

1 Hudson HS -M 1918.00
500.01 *Liam McDonald M8th Grade Boys
481.03 *Elizabeth Yray F8th Grade Girls
481.03 *Maysa Burnam F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Leo Paquette M8th Grade Boys
448.07Hannah Zurn F8th Grade Girls
441.08Jack Edin M8th Grade Boys
408.013Trace Krattley M8th Grade Boys
266.070Braiden Penshorn M7th Grade Boys

2 New Prague Comp. -M 1882.00
500.01 *Sydney Stenger F8th Grade Girls
490.02 *Selah Scherman F7th Grade Girls
472.04 *Nora Rosemeier F8th Grade Girls
420.011 *Ben FRENSKO M8th Grade Boys
356.023Riley Huseby M7th Grade Boys
323.032Keigan Bollesen M8th Grade Boys
306.038Zachary Pierce M7th Grade Boys
300.041Max Bollesen M8th Grade Boys
233.0103Brandon Zeilinger M8th Grade Boys
210.0126Chase Smith M8th Grade Boys
209.0127Ethan Beneke M8th Grade Boys

3 St Croix Valley Comp -M 1767.00
472.04 *Isaac Silver M8th Grade Boys
448.07 *John-Eric Klecker M8th Grade Boys
427.010 *Blake Wakleing M7th Grade Boys
420.011 *Sylvia Klecker F7th Grade Girls
402.014Elizabeth Lemke F7th Grade Girls
375.019Kelcey Hanson F7th Grade Girls
356.023Jaycie Navarro F7th Grade Girls
336.028Jackson Garcia M7th Grade Boys
271.065Connor Huddleston M7th Grade Boys
251.085Owen Skroch M8th Grade Boys
241.095Jack Linge M8th Grade Boys
239.097Baker LaFave M8th Grade Boys

4 Stillwater HS -M 1729.00
481.03 *Vincent Ramirez M8th Grade Boys
441.08 *Marcus Cassell M7th Grade Boys
427.010 *Elizabeth Smitten F7th Grade Girls
380.018 *Lucas Fisher M7th Grade Boys
375.019Hayden Armstrong M8th Grade Boys
370.020Amanda McKellips F7th Grade Girls
360.022Bryce Albrecht M7th Grade Boys
356.023Griffin Johnson M8th Grade Boys
348.025Liam Adams M7th Grade Boys
344.026Zoe Laming F7th Grade Girls
326.031Caden Lemme M8th Grade Boys
317.034Seth Burg M8th Grade Boys
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311.036Lane Gessler M8th Grade Boys
308.037Ben Timmons M8th Grade Boys
306.038Andy Flint M8th Grade Boys
300.041Charlie Koelzer M7th Grade Boys
294.044Dominic Dobier M7th Grade Boys
292.045Titan Pilquist M7th Grade Boys
287.049Ryan Smithberg M8th Grade Boys
281.055Connor Slowinski M8th Grade Boys
280.056Max King M7th Grade Boys
278.058Austin Smith M8th Grade Boys
261.075Owen Dinzeo M8th Grade Boys
257.079Tegan Neitzel M8th Grade Boys
256.080Maverick Jaeger M8th Grade Boys
255.081Brock Hendrie M8th Grade Boys
254.082Benjamin Luna M8th Grade Boys
253.083Zachary Oswald M7th Grade Boys
250.086Charlie Foote M7th Grade Boys
229.0107Zachary Bock M8th Grade Boys
217.0119Cody Wasko M8th Grade Boys

5 Edina High School -M 1718.00
500.01 *Isabella Mazion F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Lilly Green F8th Grade Girls
402.014 *Aidan Johnson M8th Grade Boys
352.024 *Henry Bergeson M8th Grade Boys
277.059mark kaiser M7th Grade Boys
270.066Rohit Aralikar M7th Grade Boys
264.072Connor Killilea M8th Grade Boys
257.079Adam Kaufman M7th Grade Boys
250.086Aidan Leddick M8th Grade Boys
243.093Brennen Merriam M8th Grade Boys
226.0110Hayden Kleynhans M8th Grade Boys
218.0118Will Anderson M8th Grade Boys

6 Alexandria Composite -M 1701.00
500.01 *Carter Suchy M7th Grade Boys
408.013 *Elise Tesch F8th Grade Girls
408.013 *Spenser Chinn M7th Grade Boys
385.017 *Dulce Bakker F8th Grade Girls
236.0100Tristan Bautz M8th Grade Boys
227.0109Jeff Rodewald M8th Grade Boys

7 Winona H.S. -M 1667.00
448.07 *Natalie Horeck F7th Grade Girls
441.08 *Elizabeth Vielhaber F8th Grade Girls
434.09 *Nalani Bausman F8th Grade Girls
396.015Julia Staff F7th Grade Girls
344.026 *Kyle Coudron M7th Grade Boys
332.029Coudron Brayden M8th Grade Boys
278.058Colin White M7th Grade Boys

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 10/02/2017 09:07:55



Race 4-Whitetail Ridge-MS Team Results-2017

8 Wayzata High School -M 1656.00
448.07 *Connor Lackas M7th Grade Boys
427.010 *Jordan White F8th Grade Girls
396.015 *Jeremy Rosenwald M8th Grade Boys
385.017 *Ethan Slomkowski M8th Grade Boys
380.018Kelsey Bonello F7th Grade Girls
370.020Natalie Halvorson F8th Grade Girls
290.046Isaac Hughes M8th Grade Boys
273.063Seb Naber M7th Grade Boys
268.068Joe Williams M7th Grade Boys
263.073Joseph Oddan M7th Grade Boys
262.074Trey Brixius M7th Grade Boys
256.080Aneesh Swaminathan M7th Grade Boys
251.085Connor Sagsveen M7th Grade Boys
220.0116Mitchell Blackstock M8th Grade Boys
211.0125Joe Diesen M8th Grade Boys
203.0133David Xu M8th Grade Boys
202.0134Michael Luo M8th Grade Boys

9 Prior Lake HS -M 1644.00
456.06 *Jaiden Zollman F7th Grade Girls
402.014 *Brady Thompson M7th Grade Boys
396.015 *Adrienne Zollman F8th Grade Girls
390.016 *Julia Wegener F8th Grade Girls
380.018Gabrielle Matthews F8th Grade Girls
370.020Adam Easton M8th Grade Boys
286.050Tyler Miernicki M8th Grade Boys
283.053Connor Moore M7th Grade Boys
282.054Collin Terrell M7th Grade Boys
274.062Caleb Riegle M8th Grade Boys
264.072Colin Witt M7th Grade Boys
259.077Ty Sandell M8th Grade Boys
207.0129Jackson Halvorson M8th Grade Boys

10 Mankato Area Comp -M 1630.00
456.06 *Cameron Miller M7th Grade Boys
408.013 *Brynn Bohlke F7th Grade Girls
396.015 *Arnold Rupnow M7th Grade Boys
370.020 *Max Busch M7th Grade Boys
289.047Damon Malterer M7th Grade Boys

11 Crosby Ironton H.S. -M 1532.00
481.03 *Jay Hunter M7th Grade Boys
464.05 *Brooke Johnson F7th Grade Girls
298.042 *Caleb Jacobson M7th Grade Boys
289.047 *Easton Maucieri M8th Grade Boys
285.051Dominic French M8th Grade Boys

12 Brainerd -M 1494.00
472.04 *Parker Freeman F7th Grade Girls
420.011 *Will Thomes M7th Grade Boys
308.037 *Jackson Beckers M7th Grade Boys
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294.044 *Henry Stephens M8th Grade Boys
279.057Logan Omberg M8th Grade Boys
249.087Christopher Tix M8th Grade Boys

13 Washburn HS -M 1489.00
414.012 *Owen Knych M8th Grade Boys
380.018 *Alex Hermodson M8th Grade Boys
375.019 *Nahlah Mkaouri F8th Grade Girls
320.033 *Graham Adleman M8th Grade Boys
302.040Aiden Jurek M7th Grade Boys
298.042John Day M8th Grade Boys
275.061Sam Strickland M8th Grade Boys
272.064Andreas Drekonja M7th Grade Boys
269.067Eli Barrett Greenwald-Baldwin M8th Grade Boys
269.067Reece Woollen M7th Grade Boys
263.073Tiago Bertoldo Zwicky M8th Grade Boys
252.084Sam Bell M7th Grade Boys
234.0102Jack Carney M8th Grade Boys
208.0128Robinson Illig M8th Grade Boys

14 Burnsville HS -M 1488.00
390.016 *Wyatt Peterson M7th Grade Boys
385.017 *Olivia Tilbury F7th Grade Girls
365.021 *Alanna Moe F7th Grade Girls
348.025 *Maisy Scheuneman F7th Grade Girls
329.030Aiden Nicholas M7th Grade Boys
314.035Jacob Johnson M8th Grade Boys
259.077John Goettl M7th Grade Boys
225.0111Andrew Altenbach M8th Grade Boys
212.0124Cade LaFavor M8th Grade Boys

15 Mounds View Comp -M 1369.00
434.09 *Paulina McCullough F7th Grade Girls
344.026 *Ishaq Nadir M8th Grade Boys
304.039 *Jayden Peter M7th Grade Boys
287.049 *Matthew Axtell M7th Grade Boys
285.051Jaden Riley M7th Grade Boys
266.070Philip Apel M8th Grade Boys

16 Osseo Area Comp -M 1313.00
456.06 *Greta Pipkin F8th Grade Girls
332.029 *Ben Hesli M7th Grade Boys
265.071 *Wyatt Miller M8th Grade Boys
260.076 *Clinton Kish-Bailey M7th Grade Boys
216.0120Toby Rosaaen M8th Grade Boys

17 Northwest Composite -M 1281.00
414.012 *Ellie Hale F7th Grade Girls
414.012 *Ethan Lundberg M7th Grade Boys
240.096 *Jacob Skatvold M8th Grade Boys
213.0123 *George Bjorklund M8th Grade Boys
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18 Hopkins HS -M 1269.00
402.014 *Jessie Kurus F8th Grade Girls
296.043 *Jager Holasek M7th Grade Boys
288.048 *Cal Daml M7th Grade Boys
283.053 *Oliver Osland M8th Grade Boys
247.089Bergen Huseth M8th Grade Boys
246.090Kevin Weber M8th Grade Boys
231.0105Isaiah Schmitz M8th Grade Boys
224.0112Nick Hartley M8th Grade Boys

19 Orono H.S. -M 1241.00
360.022 *Anna Clover F7th Grade Girls
352.024 *Emma Windler F7th Grade Girls
267.069 *Kaden Clover M8th Grade Boys
262.074 *Will Petrie M8th Grade Boys
245.091Zander Dent M8th Grade Boys

20 Eastview HS -M 1217.00
464.05 *James Povolny M8th Grade Boys
427.010 *Noah Landwer M8th Grade Boys
326.031 *Matthew Kirchhoff M7th Grade Boys
292.045Joey O'Brien M8th Grade Boys
265.071Jack Tavakley M7th Grade Boys
258.078Jake Olson M8th Grade Boys
205.0131James Hertzberg M8th Grade Boys

21 Rochester Area Comp -M 1182.00
365.021 *Isabella Neblett F8th Grade Girls
311.036 *Patrick McCauley M7th Grade Boys
254.082 *Alex Blanshan M7th Grade Boys
252.084 *Nathan Meier M8th Grade Boys

22 Southwest Mlps  H.S. -M 1103.00
434.09 *Wesley Sumner M7th Grade Boys
340.027 *Jose Miguel Fresco Hanlon M8th Grade Boys
329.030 *Bergen Thorson M8th Grade Boys
238.098Lars Brinkema M8th Grade Boys

23 Minnetonka HS -M 1058.00
390.016 *Henry Wurdell M8th Grade Boys
348.025 *Brayden Honey M8th Grade Boys
320.033 *Morgan Hendricks M7th Grade Boys
302.040Antonio Muniz M8th Grade Boys
277.059Harrison Cole M8th Grade Boys
228.0108Jakob Shipstad M8th Grade Boys

24 Elk River Comp -M 1025.00
375.019 *Owen Harding M7th Grade Boys
336.028 *Dominik Seebeck M8th Grade Boys
314.035 *Colton Banks M7th Grade Boys
272.064Duncan Niblo M8th Grade Boys
223.0113Brett Buckman M8th Grade Boys
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25 HP/ Mendota -M 994.00
420.011 *Anna Gregg F8th Grade Girls
288.048 *Levi Schumacher M8th Grade Boys
286.050 *Matthew Flatley M7th Grade Boys

26 Century HS -M 962.00
490.02 *Siri Koplin F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Ari Walker M7th Grade Boys

27 TrekNorth Sundogs -M 930.00
385.017 *Aidan Larson M7th Grade Boys
284.052 *Cooper Kuzel M7th Grade Boys
261.075 *Ryan Babcock M7th Grade Boys
253.083Teagen Fenske M8th Grade Boys
242.094Cade Hotzler M8th Grade Boys
221.0115Kyler Gonzalez M8th Grade Boys

28 Duluth East H.S. -M 883.00
323.032 *Thomas Allison M7th Grade Boys
284.052 *Ian Morse M8th Grade Boys
276.060 *sam Bailey M7th Grade Boys

29 White Bear Lake HS -M 875.00
434.09 *Patrick Levins M8th Grade Boys
222.0114 *Bryce Plaehn M8th Grade Boys
219.0117 *Dylan Olson M8th Grade Boys

30 CEC comp -M 874.00
317.034 *Hunter Williams M7th Grade Boys
290.046 *Evan Erspamer M7th Grade Boys
267.069 *Webster Czerwinski M7th Grade Boys

31 Armstrong Cycle Club -M 855.00
441.08 *Aryanna Somaiah F7th Grade Girls
414.012 *Annie Flis F8th Grade Girls

32 Champlin H.S. -M 835.00
280.056 *Jackson Milburn M8th Grade Boys
279.057 *Ryan Bizek M7th Grade Boys
276.060 *Samual Simmons M8th Grade Boys
274.062Charlie Block M7th Grade Boys
273.063Alec Youngdahl M8th Grade Boys
260.076Josh Benik M8th Grade Boys
244.092Jack Bickford M8th Grade Boys
232.0104Braeden Stokes M8th Grade Boys

33 Mpls Southside Comp -M 834.00
296.043 *Zdenek N. Kratky M8th Grade Boys
270.066 *Lucas Linnebach M8th Grade Boys
268.068 *Luke Goeddeke M8th Grade Boys
258.078Eddie Reed M7th Grade Boys
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34 Cannon Valley Comp -M 825.00
340.027 *Benjamin Pownell M7th Grade Boys
248.088 *Cristian Barton M8th Grade Boys
237.099 *Zach Broden M8th Grade Boys

35 Roseville Area Comp -M 816.00
464.05 *Aidan Harrington M7th Grade Boys
352.024 *Frank Denton M7th Grade Boys

36 Shakopee H.S. -M 751.00
281.055 *Cayden Schaefer M7th Grade Boys
255.081 *Owen Craig M7th Grade Boys
215.0121 *Jackson Stoolman M8th Grade Boys

37 St. Cloud H.S. -M 725.00
490.02 *Gabe Gerhardt M7th Grade Boys
235.0101 *Tanner Janaszak M8th Grade Boys

37 St Paul Central -M 725.00
365.021 *Otto Weber M8th Grade Boys
360.022 *Micah Danielson M8th Grade Boys

39 Lakeville North H.S. -M 715.00
271.065 *Levi Strom M8th Grade Boys
230.0106 *Cole Lyman M8th Grade Boys
214.0122 *Keagan DeCramer M8th Grade Boys

40 Mahtomedi H.S.  -M 490.00
490.02 *Isak Nightingale M8th Grade Boys

41 Maple Grove HS -M 390.00
390.016 *Samantha Altman F7th Grade Girls

42 Duluth Area Comp -M 365.00
365.021 *Cormac Johnson M7th Grade Boys

43 Eagan HS -M 304.00
304.039 *Charlie Dilla M8th Grade Boys

44 Rosemount HS -M 282.00
282.054 *Nils Kappel M8th Grade Boys

45 Apple Valley HS -M 275.00
275.061 *Nathan Lenzen M7th Grade Boys

46 Chisago Lakes Comp -M 206.00
206.0130 *Dylan Mullin M8th Grade Boys

47 Lakeville S HS -M 204.00
204.0132 *Charles Hack M8th Grade Boys
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